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City of Nanaimo

STADIUM REPORT

STADIUM SIZE
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SITE BRANDING / LANDSCAPING
PARKING AND TICKETING

SEATING AND OPERATIONAL AMENITIES
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SPECTATOR AMENITIES

CALEDONIA PARK
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BEBAN PARK

NDSS FIELD
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CONCLUSIONS & 
RECOMMENDATIONS



7/22/2020

6



7/22/2020

7



7/22/2020

8


